
SWISS HICKORY OPEN 2021 - GOLF CLUB LIMPACHTAL

LADIES BRUT
Player Club HCP Kat Strokes Brt Net

1 SAGARRA, CARMEN GCC Hittnau 15.1 LADIES 192 31 66
2 WEBER, SUSANNA Interlaken 11 LADIES 199 29 53
3 LAUBER, BRIGITTE GC Schloss Langenstein 17 LADIES 205 22 59
4 MORF, ALEXANDRA Buna Vista Sagogn 13.5 LADIES 211 22 51
5 DAVID, GABRIELE GC Schloss Langenstein20.5 LADIES 209 18 64
6 LAUBER, SUSANNE GC Lägern 27.4 LADIES 220 16 67
7 TSCHAN, ANNELIES Appenzell 13.6 LADIES 218 14 38
8 HESS, PRISKA Limpachtal 26.6 LADIES 225 11 60
9 LAUBER, MICHELE Bubikon 24.1 LADIES 225 10 55

10 SCHNELL, CORNELIA Limpachtal 29 LADIES 236 9 53
11 HUBERT, MARTINA GC Neuhof 26.5 LADIES 259 4 30

LADIES NET
Player Club HCP Kat Strokes Brt Net

1 LAUBER, SUSANNE GC Lägern 27.4 LADIES 220 16 67
2 SAGARRA, CARMEN GCC Hittnau 15.1 LADIES 192 31 66
3 DAVID, GABRIELE GC Schloss Langenstein20.5 LADIES 209 18 64
4 HESS, PRISKA Limpachtal 26.6 LADIES 225 11 60
5 LAUBER, BRIGITTE GC Schloss Langenstein 17 LADIES 205 22 59
6 LAUBER, MICHELE Bubikon 24.1 LADIES 225 10 55
7 WEBER, SUSANNA Interlaken 11 LADIES 199 29 53
8 SCHNELL, CORNELIA Limpachtal 29 LADIES 236 9 53
9 MORF, ALEXANDRA Buna Vista Sagogn 13.5 LADIES 211 22 51

10 TSCHAN, ANNELIES Appenzell 13.6 LADIES 218 14 38
11 HUBERT, MARTINA GC Neuhof 26.5 LADIES 259 4 30

STABLEFORD MEN BRT
1 HOFER, NICK Limpachtal 12.6 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 192 35 63
2 LAUBER, MAURUS Bubikon 16.3 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 191 31 69
3 BETZ, HELMUT Wittelsbacher GC 18.4 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 195 31 75
3 HEBEISEN, BEAT GCInterlaken-Unterseen11.8 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 190 30 60
3 HAUSAMMANN, HEINZ Limpachtal 14.4 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 196 30 61
6 SCHLUP, HERBERT Limpachtal 13.2 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 194 29 60
6 MORF, DANIEL Buna Vista Sagogn 11.8 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 211 24 48
8 TSCHAN, BERNHARD GC Appenzell 16.4 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 215 22 50
8 KELLENBERGER, CHRISTOPH Gällivare 22.7 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 219 21 62

10 DEGEN, FELIX Gällivare 26.9 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 214 19 72
11 HAUSSENER, BERNHARD Limpachtal 24 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 232 12 49
12 SCHEIDEGGER, ZICO GC Liimpachtal 14.5 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 220 11 40
12 LAUBER, GREGOR GC Schloss Langenstein23.1 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 227 9 51

STABLEFORD MEN BRT
1 BETZ, HELMUT Wittelsbacher GC 18.4 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 195 31 75
2 DEGEN, FELIX Gällivare 26.9 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 214 19 72
3 LAUBER, MAURUS Bubikon 16.3 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 191 31 69
4 HOFER, NICK Limpachtal 12.6 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 192 35 63
4 KELLENBERGER, CHRISTOPH Gällivare 22.7 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 219 21 62
6 HAUSAMMANN, HEINZ Limpachtal 14.4 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 196 30 61
6 HEBEISEN, BEAT GCInterlaken-Unterseen11.8 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 190 30 60
8 SCHLUP, HERBERT Limpachtal 13.2 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 194 29 60
9 LAUBER, GREGOR GC Schloss Langenstein23.1 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 227 9 51

10 TSCHAN, BERNHARD GC Appenzell 16.4 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 215 22 50
11 HAUSSENER, BERNHARD Limpachtal 24 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 232 12 49
12 MORF, DANIEL Buna Vista Sagogn 11.8 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 211 24 48
12 SCHEIDEGGER, ZICO GC Liimpachtal 14.5 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 220 11 40



STROKEPLAY MEN BRUT
1 QUIRICI, PAOLO Lugano PRO CAT 1 GENTLEMEN 144 72 72
2 HAUSAMMANN, ANDRI Limpachtal 0 CAT 1 GENTLEMEN 156 62 67
2 AHLM, ANDREAS Limpachtal 3.4 CAT 1 GENTLEMEN 158 58 70
2 BUCHER, FELIX Limpachtal 5.1 CAT 1 GENTLEMEN 171 48 64
5 LAUBER, JOE GC Lägern 7.1 CAT 1 GENTLEMEN 175 48 67
6 HARBIG, FABIAN GC Seligenstadt 6.7 CAT 1 GENTLEMEN 175 45 66
7 PULFER, JÜRG Interlaken 6.7 CAT 1 GENTLEMEN 175 42 63
8 OPPLIGER, RENE Limpachtal 10.9 CAT 1 GENTLEMEN 187 38 64
9 HAUSAMMANN, MICHEL Limpachtal 4.1 CAT 1 GENTLEMEN 179 38 54
9 BERGER, HEINZ Interlaken-Unterseen 6.6 CAT 1 GENTLEMEN 183 36 57

11 HOFER, NICK Limpachtal 12.6 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 192 35 63
12 ADAMS, RICK Saint-Cyprien 9 CAT 1 GENTLEMEN 191 32 54
13 MÜLLER, JÜRGEN Musselburgh Old Course GC9.6 CAT 1 GENTLEMEN 187 32 60
14 LAUBER, MAURUS Bubikon 16.3 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 191 31 69
14 BETZ, HELMUT Wittelsbacher GC 18.4 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 195 31 75
16 HEBEISEN, BEAT GCInterlaken-Unterseen11.8 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 190 30 60
17 HAUSAMMANN, HEINZ Limpachtal 14.4 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 196 30 61
18 SCHLUP, HERBERT Limpachtal 13.2 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 194 29 60
19 MORF, DANIEL Buna Vista Sagogn 11.8 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 211 24 48
20 TSCHAN, BERNHARD GC Appenzell 16.4 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 215 22 50
21 KELLENBERGER, CHRISTOPH Gällivare 22.7 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 219 21 62
22 DEGEN, FELIX Gällivare 26.9 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 214 19 72
23 HAUSSENER, BERNHARD Limpachtal 24 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 232 12 49
24 SCHEIDEGGER, ZICO GC Liimpachtal 14.5 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 220 11 40
25 LAUBER, GREGOR GC Schloss Langenstein23.1 CAT 2 GENTLEMEN 227 9 51

STROKEPLAY MEN BEST NET
LAUBER, JOE 67

BEST DRESSED LADY
BRIGITTE LAUBER

BEST DRESSED MAN
FABIAN HARBIG


